

m/s Shree Balajee Developers

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MMGSY-5C

Executive Engineer. R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer. R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

834

Drawn up to Chell. Bygha Chagimath.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date of Entry: -					
(1) Cost of Benchmark & Reference City vide p.no. (24)					
Item (1) 1.227 KM @ 5269.93/101					
				Rs	6465.40
(2) Cost of Reference pillar City vide p.no. (24) Item (2)					
1.227 KM @ 3889.66/101 - 4773/10					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land City vide p.no. (24) Item (3) 0.8601 hect					
@ Rs 51161.75/101 - Rs					43999.00
(4) Cost of embankment City vide City vide p.no. (24) Item - 4(B) 531.24 M ³					
@ Rs 175.22/101 - Rs					93084.00
(5) Cost of embankment City vide City vide p.no. (24) Item - (4A) 1239.55 M ³					
@ Rs 139.75/101 - Rs					173190.00
(6) Cost of subgrade earth City vide City vide p.no. (24) Item (6) 2153.98 M ³					
p.no. (35) Item (15) - 304.98 M ³					
p.no. (31) Item (4) - 12.96 M ³					
p.no. (31) Item (3) - 264.06 M ³					
p.no. (21) Item (21) - 569.08 M ³					
					3274.12 M ³

Continuation

Rs-321511/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Limit (14) - 3278.52M ²					
Qty 183.51/M ³ - 13					600724/a
7/5 constn of granular subbase					
Qty (20) item (14) 830.97M ³					
P.NO. (30) item (14) 135.01M ³					
					965.98M ³
Qty 1813.63/M ³ - 13					1751930/
8/16 P/L, spreading and compaction W.B.M. Gr-3					
Qty (20) item (2) 333.85M ³					
P.NO. (30) item (2) 18.18M ³					
					352.03M ³
Limit (14) - 352.00M ³					
Qty 2561.72/M ³ - 13					301725/a
9/17 P/A prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty (30) item (5) 3398.30M ²					
Limit (14) 3392.78M ²					
Qty 44.60/M ² - 13					151318/a
10/18 P/A - Leaky road (PS-1)					
Qty (30) item (6) 2398.30M ²					
Limit (14) 2392.78M ²					
Qty 215M ² /M ² = 51468/a					
11/19 P/L and rolling NSS (20mm)					
Qty (30) item (7) 3398.30M ²					
Limit (14) 3392.78M ²					
Qty 184.54/M ² - 13					626101/a
Continuation					13 4404777/a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/20) constn of concrete concrete					
part Head (H-30) only vide					
P.No. (21) item (12) -				180.00	43
P.No. (32) item (8) -				28.18	3
				268.18	3
Unit only 268.08					
(22) 5505.01/m ³ -					1145482/4
(13/26) P/F ordinary kiln meter					
post at side P.No. (33)					
item (10) (i) - 03 NO @					
12334.57/No -					7004/40
(14/27) P/F 200mm post					
only vide P.No. (35) item					
(10) (ii) - 05 NO @					6224/40
					311120
(15/28) P/F 8" round concrete					
(constn 14-15) around pillars					
only vide P.No. (34) item					
(11) - 24 NO @ 51.10/No -					12290/40
(16/29) painting two coats on					
New concrete surface					
only vide P.No. (32) item (12)					
29.28 m ² @ 97.18/m ² -					8876/40
(17/31) P/F of typical masonry					
roughly 1:1:6 ratio					
only vide P.No. (34) item (14)					
2 NO @ 23490.50/No -					18981/40
					5600591/4

Continuation.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/35) P/F of retro-reflectorised					
600CM circular (1) round					
P.No. (34) Item (13)					
Obtained Rs 1816.91/No. 28902/00					
(19/34) P/F of retro-reflectorised					
600CM equilateral Δ					
City No. P.No. (34) Item (13)					
(ii) 1000 @ Rs 3591.24/No.					
- Rs 35913/00					
(20/35) P/F of retro-reflectorised					
1600 x 150CM H reflector					
City No. P.No. (34) Item					
(156iii) - Obtained Rs 1681.41 - 28082/00					
(21/36) P/F of retro-reflectorised					
900CM side octagon City					
City No. P.No. (34) Item (13)					
(iv) - 0.2 No @ Rs 8372.50/No					
- Rs 16744/00					
(22/35) P/L of hot application					
- Non-plastic (Road Marking)					
City No. P.No. (35) Item					
(96B) - 177.40M ² @ Rs					
736.00/H ² - Rs 130566/00					
(23/38) P/L of HOT application					
- Non-plastic (road marking)					
City No. P.No. (35) Item					
(97A) 68.00M ² @ Rs					
748.00/H ² - Rs 50864/00					
Continuation					Rs 5891599/00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/40) dismantling of existing structure (Cement concrete) of x nide p. No. (25) item (5) 11.770 M ³ @ RS 480.21/M ³ - 850/-					
(25/42) dismantling of existing structure of x nide p. No. (25) item (6) 39.60 M ³ @ RS 345.55/M ³ - RS 13684/-					
(26/45) removing all types of work p. No. of x nide p. No. (25) item (7) 10.10 M ³ @ RS 236.34/M ³ - RS 2363/-					
(27/47) E/w in encasement for structure of x nide p. No. (28) item (11) 14.680 M ³ @ RS 294.73/M ³ - RS 41757/-					
(28/48) providing pcc concrete in foundation of x nide p. No. (26) item (12) 13.295 M ³ @ RS 4405.10/M ³ - RS 58566/-					
(29/50) providing concrete for plain reinforced (Ct. 20) of x nide p. No. (26) item (13) 79.752 M ³ @ RS 4644.24/M ³ - RS 370387/-					
					RS 6579.206/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/34) ponding concrete for plain					
Qty vide p.no (26) item					
Mo (9) 76.500 M ³ @					
Rs 512.56/M ³ — Rs					39111/00
(31/54) 4/F/P and HYD bar					
Qty vide p.no (25) item					
(8) 9.05 MT @ Rs 5000/- 10/MT					
Rs					152522/00
(32/56) P/L plain/reinforced concrete					
Qty vide p.no (26) item (14) 53.28 M ³					
@ Rs 507.04/M ³ — Rs					270185/00
(33/73) P/L ISI Mark cement					
Concrete (NP3) for 1000 MM					
Qty vide p.no (27) item					
Mo (15) 22.50 RM @					
Rs 3390.44/RM — Rs					87535/00
(34/75) P/L ISI Mark cement					
Concrete (NP3) Qty vide					
P.No. (27) item (16)					
7.5 RM @ Rs 7560.84/M					
Rs					56706/00
(35/76) Varying cement concrete					
(NP3) Qty vide p.no (26)					
item (10) 52.50 MT					
@ Rs 780.17/MT — Rs					40959/00
Rs 7378224/00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36 77	Laying (First class)				
	bedding on well compact				
	Qty vide P.No. (27)				
	item (18) 45.457 M ³				
	Q.D. 478211/M ³ - 12				7380/00
37 78	filling in foundation + trenches				
	Qty vide P.No. (27)				
	item (17) 27.30 M ³				
	Q.D. 478211/M ³ - 12				17834/00
					Rs 7403436/00
Add GST - 12%	— (A)				888413/00
Add L.C. 1%	— (+)				74034/00
Add 8% insurance fee (+)	—				114279/00
					Rs 8480164/00
Below 13.99% as per agreement	— (-)				1186375/00
					Rs 7293789/00
Less previous payment vide					
TMB P.No. (13)	— (-)				1130339/00
					Rs 6163450/00
Less previous payment vide TMB					
P.No. (25)	— (-)				2099200/00
					Rs 4064250/00
Less previous payment vide TMB					
P.No. (29)	— (-)				1912838/00
					Rs 215412/00
Swingh 30/12/21	31/12/21				Rs 215412/00
Continuation					31/12/21

Continuation